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[Merit Larson Project 
Schedules Open House

J>uh S
RESTAURANT

Open 'til Midnight 
Friday, Saturday and Sunday

FR 5-2294 
4020 Pacific Coast Hwy.

Beautifully (Umodeltd and Redacoratid . . . 

and presenting

BUDDY NOLAN
Y«», Hit popular Buddy Nolan I* back In Hi* 

South Bay . . . playing your favoritts on th* 

organ.

For Reservations Call FAirfax 8-7119 

  LUNCHES   DINNERS   COCKTAILS

A preview opening is being 
held this weekend at Merit 
Carson, builder George Chacks- 
field's luxurious 78-vmit own- 
your-own apartment project on 
Carson Street between Cren- 
shaw Boulevard and Haw 
thorne Avenue.

Some of the luxury features 
included in the purchase price 
of $15,000 to $19,700 are 100 
per cent nylon carpeting over 
50-oz. pad, built-in electric 
range and oven, dishwasher, 
garbage disposal, quality drap 
eries, birch cabinets, imported 
mosaic tile in shower appoint 
ments, hand-print wallpaper in 
master suite, cultured marble 
pullman tops in bathrooms, 
and decorative ceramic tile in 
kitchen counter tops.

The all-electric Medallion 
apartments are 1- and 2-bcd- 
rooms and 1- and 2-baths. Pur 
chasers receive a grant deed 
to their own apartment and a 
policy of title insurance issued 
by Title Insurance and Trust 
Co.

A king-size community rec 
reation room with kitchen and 
barbecue equipment, shuffle 
board and other recreational 
facilities are available to 
Merit Carson residents. No 
families with pets or children 
under 16 are permitted to pur 
chase apartments.

The sales office featuring 
quality product displays is 
open daily.

1625 Cabrillo - Downtown Torrance

NOW AT

JU&

, Aquarium Group 
Meets Tonight

The Harbor Aquarium Socie 
ty will meet at 8 tonight in the 
Recreation Hall of McMasters 
Park. Artesia Boulevard and 
Yukon Avenue.

Persons interested in attend 
ing the meeting or joining the 
organization may contact Ber 
tha Hutchison of 26011 Presi 
dent Ave., Harbor City.

Plans will be made at to 
night's session for a field trip 
Sunday, Aug. 12, to Point Fer- 
min Park in San Pcdro.

LUNCHEONS SERVED
By

RAQUI GNOY
Also

COCKTAIL HOUR
4:30 p.m. - 6:30 P.M.

* -•?. ''-'.,' : .

ROY DALLAS

"THE DESHLER OF THE ORGAN"
FRIDAY AND SATURDAY NIGHTS

Bhandi
2320 TORRANCE BLVD.

IMMWMWVWMIMWWtAfWI

STADIUM
; THEATRE
1633 Cravens FA 8-6373

Wed. thru Sal. Evening* 
LAWRENCE HARVEY and 

BARBARA STANWYCK In

"WALK ON THE 
WILD SIDE"

WED. MATINEE ONLY

"TOM THUMB"
  And  

"JUNGLE GENTS"
SATURDAY MATINEE 

Alto SUNDAY and MONDAY

"HORROR CHAMBER 
OF DR. FAUSTUS"

  Alto  

"THE MANSTER"
Japanese Movie* 
Tufriday, 7 P.M.

DISCOVER THE EXCLUSIVE

"OWN-YOUR-OWN" APARTMENTS
by Chacksfield Construction Co.

2(3 BlftWBS FEATURES... all included In Sole, price

U 2 Bate 
I *15,900tt»19,700

_._ j.__

«! «...     MM.p>4. 
.1.,. !<»«.* Ufa kit. «»

MERIT CARSON 
SALES OFFICE
CAISON Q| MANt II.. 
lOIIANCe, CAUF. 
FHONE 110-9140

We Bought Out Entire Inventory of These Broadlooms From 
3 Mills -- Now Yours at Less Than Usual Wholesale!

DuPont Continuous Filament

NYLON '501
By BIGELOW

  1ST QUALITY Dul'ont quality continuous 
filament nylon, made by Bluelow, that won't 
pull, shed or fuzz . . . non-allerccnlc ... re 
sists stains and cleans so easily. This long 
wearing carpet has 
a heavy double 
back construction. 
Available In hard- 
to-gct 15-ft. widths. 
Choice of e San- 
dalwood   Cocoa
  Green   Gold
  Turquoise
  BO|RO e Martini. 
FORMERLY SOLD 
WHOLESALE AT 
A HIGHER PRICE

Pride's Plush Cumuloft 
Continuous Filament Nylon Hi-Lo

JET-GLO
We know of no other trecbnrk continu 
ous filament, of comparable quality, sold 
anywhere at this 
price. Thick and 
plush pile, in 
choice of 12 
beautiful deco 
rator colors.
FORMERLY SOLD 
WHOLESALE AT 
A HIGHER PRICE

Coronet's Heavy Double-Backed 
ALL-WOOL TREEBARK

ENVOY
The quality of this special purchase will 
amaze you! First-quality, beautiful and 
durable in selec 
tion of popular 
pastels like gold, 
turquoise, sage 
green, lavender, 
red, etc.
FORMERLY SOLD 
WHOLESALE AT 
A HIGHER PRICE

SAVE V2 AND MORE DURING THIS SALE ON

'BRAND NAME" 1st QUALITY   REMNANTS   PART ROLLS
FREE! WAFFLE PAD GIVEN FREE With Purchase of Any of 77 Remnants

SIZE DESCRIPTION 
15x11.8 Blgelow'e '50V Nylon

Cobbleitone 
UxIB.I Corontt'i Cumuloft

Nylon Shadow 
12x14.1 Coronet'i Cumuloft

Nylon Shadow 
16x1} Corontt'i Cumuloft

Nylon Twttd 
12x17.1 Coronot'i Cumuloft

Nylon Tweed 
12x14.5 Blgelow'i 'Ml' Nylon

Space Tweed 
12x18.« Blgelow'i -Mr Nylon

12x12 

12x15 

9x12

CoVbleitone

Callaway'a 100% Wool

Moderama Tweed 
Fo.im Back Rugi 

12x14.1 Prldo'i 70% Nylon

12x24

16x11 

12x10

Mr. "Wool'Tw 
Coronet'e Cumuloft 
Nylon Popcorn

12xt6.t Prlde'i 100% Wool
Popcorn Tweed 

16x7.5

12x11.5 Aldon'a 70% Wool . 
30% Nylon HI-Lo

12x6.7 Crolt'e Caprolon'
Nylon Cut-Pllt 

12x12.4 Hollytex'i 100% Nylon
HI.Lo Tweed 

12x7 Blgelow'e Deluxe
'601' Popcorn 

12x12 Blaalow'e 100% Wool
Block Deugn 

12x11.1 Magee'e 100% Wool
Knitted Tweed 

12x«.5 Berven'i 100% Nylon
Popcorn 

12x14.2 Magee'e 100% Wool
Wilton Tweed 

12x20.10 Plerce'e 100%
Nylon Tweed

COLOR 

Honey 

Gold 

Rote

Cocoa

Beige 
Sandal- 
wood

Martini 

Gold

Oold 
Green 
or Gold

Beige 

Grey 

Martini 

Beige 

Beige 

Cocoa 

Taupe 

Oreen 

Beige

Nutria
Blue A 
Multl 
Red A
Cocoa 
Cham 
pagne 
Black A

White

PRICE

$159 
$199 
$129 
$189 
$189 
$179 
$189 
$109 
$139 
$ 29 
$ 89 
$189 
$239 
$ 69 
$ 89 
$ 69 
$119 
$ 39 
$ 79 
$ 49 
$ 89 
$119 
$ 29 
$ 99 
$119

SIZE DESCRIPTION 
12x10.4 Cullaway'i CumulottCullaway'i Cumu 

Nylon Tweed

COLOR

Beige 

Gold

Cocoa 
Cocoa A 
Beige

Green 
Blue A 
Green

Cocoa 

Green

Martini 

Beige

 All .Remnants Advertised Subject to Ptlor Sale
PIIICE

$ 99 
$129 
$179 
$ 69 
$119 
$199 
$219 
$129 
$ 89 
$ 89 
$169 
$ 99 
$119 
$ 79 
$149 
$ 29 
$239 
$219 
$ 59 
$ 49 
$119 
$ 59 
$ 39 
$ 69 
$189

12x1C.2 Coronet'1 Cumuloft
Nylon Popcorn 

12x20 Calliway'e Cumuloft
Nylon Tweed

12x8.« Coronet 100*1 Cumu 
lott Nylon Tweed 

12x15.0 Olgelow'e 100'.
Wool Boucle 

12x26 Aldon'e 70% Wool  
30--. Nylon Tweed 

12x24 Coronet'i 100% Acrllon
Tweed 

12x24.1 Hollytex 100% Cotton
Hard Twill 

12xS Magee'e 100-1 Wool
HI.Lo Wilton 

12x9.4 Bigelow'c 'Ml* Nylon
Popcorn 

12x24 Coronefi 100% Cumuloft
Nylon HI-Lo Gree 

9x11.6 Coronet'i Cumuloft
Nylon Shadow

IZxlS.4 Prlde'e Cumuloft 
Nylon HI-Lo

12x11 Croft'i 100"'. Wool 
Heavy Tweed

12x6.t Hollytex'i 100'-. Nylon 
Nylon HI.Lo Tweed

12x25

12x21 Bloelow'i 100% Wool
Tree Bark Wilton 

12x1 Coronet'i Cumuloft
Nylon Tweed 

7.6x11 Pacific'1 100% Tycora
Nylon Tweed 

11x11.1 Blgelow'e '601' Nylon
CoTibleitone

12x7.t Natlonal'i 100% Com 
mercial Rayon Tweed

12x1 Blgelow'i '601* Nylon 
HI-Lo

12x20.1 Leedom'l 100% Wool 
Wilton HI-Lo

Oreen

Beige

Cocoa

Red

Cocoa

Martini
Sandal- 
wood

Beige

Gold

Nutria

Beige

Beige

Nutria,

Cocoa

lxll.9

12x22 

12x9 

7.1x6.10 

12xt

12x14.7

12.0.6

12x24.1

12x17.6

12x17

12x21.6

»xt.6

12x1S

 xio.t

12x12.6

12x11

12x11

12xlS

12x11

12x16

12x9.7

12x21.1

12x11

16x6.*

12x4.9

DESCRIPTION 
Natlonal'i 100% Nylon 
Treebark
Prlde'e 70% Nylon   
30% Wool Popcorn 
Nailonal'i 100% 
Nylon Tweed 
Coronefi 100% Acrllan 
Heavyweight
Blgelow'e '501* Nylon 
Cobbleitone 
Coronet'i 50% Wool - 
50% Nylon Tweed 
Leedom'l 100% Wool 
Wilton HI-Lo 
Prlde'i 50% Wool   
60% Nylon Popcorn 
Hollytex'e 100% Cotton
Boucle Twin 
Coronet'a Cumuloft
Nylon Heavy Tweed 
Callaway'e '501* Nylon
HI-Lo
World'1 100". Nylon
HI.Lo Tweed
Paclfic'e Cumulofl
Nylon Carve
Natlonal'i 100% Wool
Candy Stripe
Bipelow't 'Mr Nylon
Cobbleitone
Blgelow'i '501' Nylon
Modern Sculpture
World'a 100% Wool
HI.Lo
World'i 100% Wool
HI-Lo
World'1 100% Wool
HI.Lo
World'1 100% Wool
HILo
World'1 100% Wool
HI-Lo
World'1 Candy Strip*
Mixed Varni
Coronet'a Cumuloft
Nylon Mix
World'i 100% Wool
HI-Lo
Bigelow'i '501' Nylon
Cobbleitone
Paclflc'e 100% Wool 
Hi-Lo Tweed

COLOR
Chant*
pigne

Martini 

Nutria 

Oold 

Green

Cocoa
Sandal.
wood

Olive 

Green

Cocoa 
Candy 
Stripe

Charcoal 
Sandal- 
wood

Multl 

Cocoa

Cocoa 
Tan. 
gerlni

Orange 

Beige

Oreen 
Cham- 
pagne

Multl

Earth

Pumpkin

Nutria

Beige

PRICE

$159 
$ 49 
$129 
$ 89 
$ 29 
$ 49 
$149 
$ 49 
$129 
$189 
$139 
$139 
$ 79 
$ 99 
$ 39 
$129 
$ 99 
$ 99 
$ 99 
$ 99 
$ 99 
$ 49 
$169 
$ 99 

$49 
$ 29

* 3 YEARS TO PAY if BANK TERMS * VISIT OUR CARPETING SHOWPLACE TODAYI

In Torrance ...
Del Amo 

Center Annex
Across from Sears and Broadway 
at Hawthorne Blvd. in Torrance

OPEN EVENINGS TILL 9 SATURDAY TIL 6 SUNDAYS 10-5

3822 SEPULYEDA BLVD.
Torrance   FR 5-0518

No Money Down   3 Years to Pay   Bank Terms   Come in Today

CHOOSE FROM

300 ROLLS
FIRST QUALITY

CARPETING
Choose from full rolls to 
Ix! Hiiro of true color and 
pattern texture.

IT WILL PAY

YOU TO 
COME IN TODAYI

Brink' in approximate 
measurements and our 
trained sales staff will 
yive you un estimate of 
total cost.


